Caution - bites!
2
Long-time experiences with different products from all
industries are incorporated in the design. They are the
basis for an innovative technology.  Customer specific
adaptations and many options guarantee an optimal
use and a cost-effective operation.
No nut is too hard

  Bend-proof crusher shaft for highest requirements
  Strong crusher arms made of abrasion-proof
       material
 Easy integration in existing processingtechnology
       through crusher housing with two-sided flange
       connection
  Removable crusher bars with freely selectable
       bar distance
  Strongly dimensioned plug-in gear motor with
       torque support
  Shaft sealing with shaft sealings or adjustable
       packing glands
Typ A B C D P
ca. Motorleistung
[ kW ]
KB3/200 200 300 350 875 1,1
KB3/400 400 300 350 1075 1,5
KB3/600 600 300 350 1275 1,5
KB4/400 400 400 400 1075 1,5
KB4/600 600 400 400 1180 1,5
KB4/800 800 400 400 1475 2,2
approx. Motor output
[ kW ]
3
Small but fine with

        packing glands
  Less final grain size due to post-crushing
       through additional sieve insert
  Fast cleaning through pull-out device with
       smooth-moving guide slide bearings and
       inflatable gasket in the housing flange
  Self-cleaning system with removable cleaning
       comb
  Disk division and thickness freely selectable
  Disk geometry freely selectable
  Anti-twist protection of the crusher disks through
       strongly dimensioned hexagon crusher shafts
Typ A B C D P
ca. Motorleistung
[ kW ]
KB32/200 200 300 230 1320 2×1,1
KB32/400 400 300 230 1520 2×1,5
KB32/600 630 315 230 1750 2×1,5
KB42/400 400 400 260 1550 2×1,5
KB42/600 600 400 260 1800 2×2,2
KB42/800 800 400 260 2000 2×2,2
Alle Maße in mm
approx. Motor output
[ kW ]
All dimensions in mm